Agilent E4428C ESG Analog Signal Generator
Built on the success of Agilent’s
ESG signal generators, the E4428C ESG
provides the superb quality and performance
you’ve come to expect from the world’s top
selling brand of RF signal  generators.
Offers the lowest phase noise
and best level accuracy in its price class

signal simulation
Key specifications 1
Ordering information
Frequency options
E4428C-503 250 kHz to 3 GHz frequency
 range [electronic attenuator
 standard]
E4428C-506 250 kHz to 6 GHz frequency
 range [mechanical
 attenuator only]
Performance enhancement options
E4428C-UNB High output power with
 mechanical attenuator
 [Option UNB performance
 is included standard on all
 6 GHz models]
E4428C-1EM Moves all front panel
 connectors to rear
Additional resources
Visit www.agilent.com/find/esg
for additional information: